
XXIX

WRECK COVE.

Bird, Jonathan
£ s. d.

10 o

£0 10 o

cooMns COVE.

ValHs, James

Coombs. Charles

Nasb, Charlea

£ s. d:

5 o
^ o

^0 15 o

EOUMD nABSOUK.

^0

RED COVE.

T^-owlridgc, 10

Childs, James
Kendle, John
Kcndle, William
Lee, Thomas
Spencer, John

5 o
10 o
10 o
10 o
5 o

£0 10

HERMITAGE BAY.

£'2 o

JERSET nABBOUR.

Newman & Co
Chapman, Jolin

10 o Hardy, David

<' £10

GAULTOIS.

Gnllop, Wilh'am
House, James
Woifry, John
By sums less than ^s.

1

5

10

3

1 5
10

£1 15

SAGONA.

£1 18

IinnMITAGE COVE.

Harrip, George 10
Rose, John 10
Jtlosc, Robert 10
l^osc, Jomcs

'

10
Rose, James (Jesse) 5
Rose, James (» 5

Rose, De:;jamin 5

Bnngy, Charlea
Bungy, John

O'Jeant., John
-JKeeping, George

g Keeping, James
!^>kinner, Jomes
Skinner, William
Sioodley, John

£2 15 c

riCAREB.

CoorabiJ, Edward

10

io
10
5
5

5
5

10

o

o
o
o
o
o
o

£3

BRUNEI.

Rarnatable, Mark 10 o
Jarvis, Thomaa 5
Oamond, Edward 5 P
Price, Henry 10 o
Scott, George 10 o
Scott, Henry 10 o
Thornhill, William 6 •


